Bid Tabulation

Bid Date: November 4, 2015 Time: 11:00 AM
City of Hollywood, Florida

Department of Public Utilities - Engineering and Construction Services Division (ECSD)
Project No.: 15-4040
Project Name: WTP High Service Building Roof Replacement

Infinity Roofing & Sheet Metal,

Inc.

Roofing Concepts Unlimited, Inc.

No

. |Description

| Qty [Unit

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price |

Total

High Service Building roof replacement. Tear off and

properly dispose of existing insulation, flashings, perimeter
metal. Install install roof insulation as specified. Install top

layer of new roof insulation as specified. Install first ply
sheet as specified. Install cap sheet as specified. Install
new flashings as specified. Install new surface mount
counter flashing, lead stack flashing, and other metal
components as specified. Remove; reinstall and / or
replace conduits, piping, supports, and equipment in
compliance with code requirements as required for new
roof installation. Provide manufacturer’'s warranty as
specified.

Aeration Building new roof installation. Install vapor barrier

with flashing as specified Remove, reinstall and / or

Owner's Contingency for work as directed by the Engineer

and upon authorization by the Owner due to undefined
Permit fees and Testing Allowance

Consideration for Indemnification in accordance with the
Supplementary General Conditions

I

AL
AL

LS

$59,004.00

$12,741.00

$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$10.00

$59,004.00

$12,741.00

$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$10.00

$63,300.00

$19,850.00

$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$10.00

$63,300.00

$19,850.00

$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$10.00

Base Bid Total:

$86,755.00

$98,160.00

Add Alternate Bid ltems:

1 |Repair of the Chemical Feed Building Roof including pitch

pans, blister repair, flashing seams, cauking, aluminum
roof coating, etc.

Repair of the Control Room/Administration Roof including
pitch pans, blister repair, flashing seams, cauking,
aluminum roof coating, etc.

$3,038.00

$3,038.00

$4,300.00

$4,300.00

$3,793.00

$3,793.00

$6,610.00

$6,610.00

Alternate Total:

$6,831.00

$10,910.00

Total base bid plus Alt. 1 & Alt. 2. =

$93,586.00

$109,070.00
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