## **Bid Tabulation**

Bid Date: November 4, 2015 Time: 11:00 AM

City of Hollywood, Florida

Department of Public Utilities - Engineering and Construction Services Division (ECSD)

**Project No.: 15-4040** 

**Project Name: WTP High Service Building Roof Replacement** 

				Infinity Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc.		Roofing Concepts Unlimited, Inc.	
No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	High Service Building roof replacement. Tear off and properly dispose of existing insulation, flashings, perimeter metal. Install install roof insulation as specified. Install top layer of new roof insulation as specified. Install first ply sheet as specified. Install cap sheet as specified. Install new flashings as specified. Install new surface mount counter flashing, lead stack flashing, and other metal components as specified. Remove; reinstall and / or replace conduits, piping, supports, and equipment in compliance with code requirements as required for new roof installation. Provide manufacturer's warranty as specified.	1	LS	\$59,004.00	\$59,004.00	\$63,300.00	\$63,300.00
2	Aeration Building new roof installation. Install vapor barrier with flashing as specified Remove, reinstall and / or	1	LS	\$12,741.00	\$12,741.00	\$19,850.00	\$19,850.00
3	Owner's Contingency for work as directed by the Engineer and upon authorization by the Owner due to undefined	1	AL	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
4	Permit fees and Testing Allowance	1	AL	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
5	Consideration for Indemnification in accordance with the Supplementary General Conditions	1	LS	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
	Base Bid Total:				\$86,755.00		\$98,160.00

## **Add Alternate Bid Items:**

1	Repair of the Chemical Feed Building Roof including pitch pans, blister repair, flashing seams, cauking, aluminum roof coating, etc.	1	LS	\$3,038.00	\$3,038.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
	Repair of the Control Room/Administration Roof including pitch pans, blister repair, flashing seams, cauking, aluminum roof coating, etc.	1	LS	\$3,793.00	\$3,793.00	\$6,610.00	\$6,610.00
	Alternate Total:	_			\$6,831.00		\$10,910.00